
Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Final

Event 112
18 JUN 2017 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 NOVOTNA Hana

JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A.

1 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995 511.75     

2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991 493.25 18.50     

3 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998 485.55 26.20     

4 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996 468.50 43.25     

5 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998 458.35 53.40     

6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000 430.80 80.95     

7 IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990 425.60 86.15     

8 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987 411.30 100.45     

9 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998 382.90 128.85     

10 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990 377.70 134.05     

11 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987 361.85 149.90     

12 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996 355.55 156.20     
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Final

Event 112
18 JUN 2017 - 18:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna

ASSISTANT TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL

JUDGE 1 STRITT BURK Carmen

JUDGE 2 PIKTURNIENE Ale

JUDGE 3 NOVOTNA Hana

JUDGE 4 AXTELIUS Peter

JUDGE 5 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 6 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 7 WIERNIUK Anna

RESERVE PEREZ CANASVERAS A.

1 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 81.60 81.60
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 7.5 8.0 85.00 166.60
107B 3.0 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 81.00 247.60
207C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 89.10 336.70
626C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 10 9.5 9.5 10 9.5 94.05 430.75
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 81.00 511.75

2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70 163.50
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 81.00 244.50
207B 3.6 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 91.80 336.30
109C 3.7 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 79.55 415.85
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.40 493.25 18.50

3 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
5253B 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 83.20 83.20
626C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 89.10 172.30
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 59.50 231.80
407C 3.2 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 80.00 311.80
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 77.55 389.35
109C 3.7 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 96.20 485.55 26.20

4 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 72.00 72.00
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 79.20 151.20
109C 3.7 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 74.00 225.20
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.20 304.40
307C 3.4 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 86.70 391.10
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 77.40 468.50 43.25

5 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
305C 2.8 10.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 68.60 68.60
626C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 84.15 152.75
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 224.75
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 75.20 299.95
207C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 77.55 377.50
5237D 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 80.85 458.35 53.40
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
626C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 66.00 66.00
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 64.50 130.50
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 79.20 209.70
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.60 275.30
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70 362.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 68.80 430.80 80.95

7 IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 72.00 72.00
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 92.50 164.50
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 79.20 243.70
207B 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 54.00 297.70
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 59.50 357.20
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.40 425.60 86.15

8 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 70.40 70.40
6142D 3.1 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 140.15
107B 3.0 10.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.00 215.15
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.40 285.55
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.75 343.30
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 68.00 411.30 100.45

9 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.80 68.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 67.50 136.30
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 69.30 205.60
307C 3.4 10.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 22.10 227.70
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 68.80 296.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 86.40 382.90 128.85

10 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990
6245D 3.6 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 48.60 48.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 54.00 102.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 67.50 170.10
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 72.00 242.10
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 69.30 311.40
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.30 377.70 134.05

11 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 60.80
207C 3.3 10.0 5.5 5.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 44.55 105.35
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 56.10 161.45
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 66.00 227.45
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 289.85
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 361.85 149.90

12 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 66.60 66.60
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 54.40 121.00
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 70.50 191.50
5255B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 48.60 240.10
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 61.05 301.15
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 54.40 355.55 156.20
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Results
RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Platform - Men
Preliminary

Event 12
18 JUN 2017 - 10:00

REFEREE SOROKINA Anna Panel B TELLEFSEN Arne

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 ITALIANI Piero JUDGE 1 TCIVINSKII Alexander

JUDGE 2 MAMONTOV Andrei JUDGE 2 BARTAIA Irakli

JUDGE 3 DIETRICH Monika JUDGE 3 VANDERVOORT Ronald

JUDGE 4 LIKHACHOVA Iuliia JUDGE 4 SIEFKEN Jann

JUDGE 5 NOVOTNA Hana JUDGE 5 PATSERINA Olena

JUDGE 6 BEKETOV Andrei JUDGE 6 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 7 PIRHONEN Satu

RESERVE CHANDIRYAN Maria RESERVE WIERNIUK Anna

1 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 15 MAR 1995
407C 3.2 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 83.20 83.20
307C 3.4 10.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 90.10 173.30
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 245.30
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 84.15 329.45
626C 3.3 10.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 84.15 413.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 81.00 494.60

2 MINIBAEV Viktor RUS 18 JUL 1991
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 75.20 75.20
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 51.00 126.20
6245D 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 82.80 209.00
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 86.40 295.40
109C 3.7 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 59.20 354.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 81.00 435.60 59.00

3 IZMAILOV Roman RUS 12 OCT 1990
407C 3.2 10.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80 76.80
109C 3.7 10.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 85.10 161.90
6245D 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 61.20 223.10
207B 3.6 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 84.60 307.70
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 49.30 357.00
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 66.60 423.60 71.00

4 LEE Matthew GBR 05 MAR 1998
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00 72.00
626C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.75 129.75
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 66.30 196.05
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.40 266.45
207C 3.3 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 82.50 348.95
109C 3.7 10.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 68.45 417.40 77.20

5 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 16 JUN 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 72.00 72.00
626C 3.3 10.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 36.30 108.30
109C 3.7 10.0 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 83.25 191.55
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 75.90 267.45
307C 3.4 10.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 81.60 349.05
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 61.20 410.25 84.35
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 DIXON Matthew GBR 19 APR 2000
626C 3.3 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 74.25 74.25
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 55.50 129.75
207C 3.3 10.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 67.65 197.40
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 72.00 269.40
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 56.10 325.50
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 70.40 395.90 98.70

7 HARUTYUNYAN Vladimir ARM 18 JUL 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 67.20
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 61.50 128.70
207C 3.3 10.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 69.30 198.00
307C 3.4 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 66.30 264.30
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 50.40 314.70
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 73.80 388.50 106.10

8 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 12 JUL 1987
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 67.20 67.20
6142D 3.1 10.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 68.20 135.40
107B 3.0 10.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 70.50 205.90
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 59.20 265.10
207C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 5.0 59.40 324.50
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 62.90 387.40 107.20

9 BARBU Vladimir ITA 07 AUG 1998
305C 2.8 10.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 67.20 67.20
626C 3.3 10.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 56.10 123.30
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.00 186.30
407C 3.2 10.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 70.40 256.70
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 51.15 307.85
5237D 3.3 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 66.00 373.85 120.75

10 PLACIDI Mattia ITA 25 DEC 1990
6245D 3.6 10.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 1.5 2.0 2.0 21.60 21.60
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 64.80 86.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 64.50 150.90
407C 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 67.20 218.10
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 84.15 302.25
307C 3.4 10.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 69.70 371.95 122.65

11 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996
6245D 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 48.60 48.60
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.80 101.40
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 64.50 165.90
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40 228.30
207C 3.3 10.0 8.5 8.5 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 80.85 309.15
307C 3.4 10.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 61.20 370.35 124.25

12 FANDLER Florian GER 08 OCT 1987
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 62.40 62.40
207C 3.3 10.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 46.20 108.60
307C 3.4 10.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 51.00 159.60
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 222.60
6243D 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20 289.80
5253B 3.2 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20 357.00 137.60

13 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 57.60 57.60
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 63.00 120.60
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 64.35 184.95
307C 3.4 10.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.0 39.10 224.05
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 64.00 288.05
6243D 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.60 345.65 148.95
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992
6243D 3.2 10.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 46.40 46.40
407C 3.2 10.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 62.40 108.80
107B 3.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.50 167.30
5255B 3.6 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 70.20 237.50
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.55 282.05
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 62.90 344.95 149.65

15 SOMHEGYI Krisztian HUN 18 AUG 1994
107B 3.0 10.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 63.00 63.00
407C 3.2 10.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 59.20 122.20
305B 3.0 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 57.00 179.20
207C 3.3 10.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 62.70 241.90
626C 3.3 10.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.5 1.5 2.0 1.5 23.10 265.00
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 59.20 324.20 170.40

16 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 12 OCT 1996
407C 3.2 10.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 38.40 38.40
207B 3.6 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 66.60 105.00
307C 3.4 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 54.40 159.40
107B 3.0 10.0 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 39.00 198.40
6245D 3.6 10.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 55.80 254.20
5255B 3.6 10.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 48.60 302.80 191.80

17 WERMELINGER Jan SUI 14 MAR 1998
405B 2.8 10.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 53.20 53.20
107B 3.0 10.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 102.70
207C 3.3 10.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 39.60 142.30
305C 2.8 10.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 54.60 196.90
6243D 3.2 10.0 4.5 5.5 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 43.20 240.10
5253B 3.2 10.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 59.20 299.30 195.30

18 ISAEV Dimitar BUL 07 OCT 1998
407C 3.2 10.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 52.80
107B 3.0 10.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 6.0 54.00 106.80
626C 3.3 10.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 64.35 171.15
305C 2.8 10.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 37.80 208.95
207C 3.3 10.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 49.50 258.45
5152B 2.9 10.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 36.25 294.70 199.90

 Kiev (UKR), 12-18 June 2017 Event 12
 Data Processing by Microplus Informatica - www.microplustiming.com Page 3

Report Created  18 JUN 2017 at 11:41


